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Atl you New York Girls

Solo

4

1.

2. As
3. Now
4.

5. When

6. On

7. Now

Ship - mates lis - ten

I walked down on

if you'll on - ly
Be - fore we sat

I a -wokenext
loo - king round this

dressed in a la - dy's

un to fl€, I'll
Shan-non Street, a
come with me.-
down to eat.-
mor - ning.- I
lit - tle room,-
a - pron.- I

to [e, when I
to see her home.

of bran - dy and

aw - ful strong. I
pok - ket - book and

a - pron,- which
took me in, and

tell you in my song.

fair maid I did meet.

You can have a treat.

We had se - veral drinks.
had an a - ching head.

no - thing could I see.

wan-dered most for lorn.

came home from Hong - känga
She lived on Blaker Street.-

some-thing nice to eat.-
quick-ly fell a - sleep.-
the lady friend had left. 

-now be - long to me.-
sent me round Cape Horn.-

l. of
2. She

3. You
4. The

5. Mv
6. But a

7. Till

things that hap - pend

as - ked me please

can have a glass

li - queur was so

gold watch and my
wo - man's shoes and

Mar - tin Chur - chill

Chor

Chor

To way you San - dy, my dear An - nie

All you New York girls, can't she dance the Pol - ka.

...now dressed in a ladies apron
I wandered most forlorn...

And back to Hong Kong !


